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ADVISORY: Workshop on the National Integration and Standardization of Forestry
Spatial Datasets

1 message
FPPKMD-FGDIS Forest Geospatial Data Infrastructure Section Mon, Mar 6, 2023 at
<fppkmd.fgdis@fmb.denr.gov.ph> 10:21 AM

To: denrncrored@gmail.com, DENR Cordillera Administrative Region <car@denr.gov.ph>, denr1ored@yahoo.com,
ri@denr.gov.ph, r2@denr.gov.ph, r3@denr.gov.ph, oredr3@yahoo.com, rda@denr.gov.ph, mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph,
red_reg5@yahoo.com, ré@denr.gov.ph, reddenr7@yahoo.com, r7@denr.gov.ph, ored8@yahoo.com, r8@denr.gov.ph,
denr_r9@yahoo.com, "r9@denr.gov.ph" <r9@denr.gov.ph>, r10@denr.gov.ph, oredenrxi@yahoo.com.ph, r11@denr.gov.ph,
red_reg12@yahoo.com, "r12@denr.gov.ph" <r12@denr.gov.ph>, r13@denr.gov.ph, Roja Guia Bati-on
<rsbation@denr.gov.ph>, geospatial@denr.gov.ph, FRCD Forest Resources Conservation Division <frcd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>,
FRMD Forest Resources Management Division <frmd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "FPPKMD Forest Policy, Planning and Knowledge
Management Division" <fppkmd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FIDD Forest Investment Development Division <fidd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>
Cc: Larlyn Faith Aggabao <Ifaggabao@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Carlyn Ann Ibanez <caibanez@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Dennis Tacmo
<dtacmo@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Cammerus Daniel <cdaniel.work1@gmail.com>, Kenneth Tabliga <ktabliga@fmb.denr.gov.ph>,
Paul Brian Lachica <pblachica@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Abegail Lovely Pasion <alpasion@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Jayson Guevarra
<jaguevarra@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Gabriel Paoclo Mendoza <gpmendoza@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Joey Ace Peralta
<japeralta@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, ma.rovelyntumaneng@gmail.com, Jeric Angeles <jangeles@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Leo Paulo
Ferrer <Ipferrer@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "Ma. Theresa Labapis" <mtlabapis@fmb.denr.gov.ph>

Dear Maam/Sir,
Good day!

Please see attached advisory re: the above subject, for your information.

Thank you.
N Forest Geospatial Data Infrastructure Section
& Forest Policy, Planning and Knowledge Management Division
e — Forest Management Bureau
—— Phone : (63-2) 8921-0752
— Email Address: fmb@denr.gov.ph
> ] 1O

DISCLAIMER: This email is intended only for the person(s) named in the message header. Unless otherwise indicated, it contains
information that is confidential, privileged, and/or exempt from disclosure under applicable laws. If you have received this message in
error, please notify the sender of the error and delete the message. Furthermore, the views and opinions expressed herein are those of
the sender and do not necessarily reflect the views of the Forest Management Bureau.

On Fri, Mar 3, 2023 at 2:54 PM FPPKMD-FGDIS Forest Geospatial Data Infrastructure Section
<fppkmd.fgdis@fmb.denr.gov.ph> wrote:
Dear Sir/Ma'am,

We hope that this email finds you well.

Please be informed that the FMB will be conducting an orientation workshop on the "National Integration and
Standardization of Forestry Spatial Datasets" to be held on March 7-10 (cluster 1 Luzon) and March 21-24, 2023
(cluster 2 Visayas and Mindanao) in Tagaytay City, Region 4A. This workshop will be attended by the Chiefs and
technical representatives from the Regional Offices.

In this regard, we are furnishing you an advance copy of the draft DENR Special Order for your reference. We will

forward the signed DENR SO as soon as we receive it.
Rest assured that we will let you know if there will be changes in the schedule.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=90712b6050&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1759583231951690405%7Cmsg-f%3A1759583231951....
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Thank you very much.

Forest Geospatial Data Infrastructure Section
Forest Policy, Planning and Knowledge Management Division

Forest Management Bureau
Phone : (63-2) 8921-0752
Email Address: fmb@denr.gov.ph
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DISCLAIMER: This email is intended only for the person(s) named in the message header. Unless otherwise indicated, it contains
information that is confidential, privileged, and/or exempt from disclosure under applicable laws. If you have received this message
in error, please notify the sender of the error and delete the message. Furthermore, the views and opinions expressed herein are
those of the sender and do not necessarily reflect the views of the Forest Management Bureau.
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